SIZEPART NO: : SCALE: SHEET: REV:
APPROVE
TITLE:
Cable Assembly
D
RG086 Cable
SMA Male Both End for
ENGINEER:
DRAWN
Notes:
H.wei
H.wei
L.yu
W.yi
No. Description Qty.
1 SMA Male Conn. 2
2 RG086 Cable 1
3 Black Color Heat Shrinkable Tube 2
4 Lable White Color 1
Note
No. Product Model Length L(mm)
1 HL-SMAM-086-SMAM-100MM 100mm
2 HL-SMAM-086-SMAM-150MM 150mm
3 HL-SMAM-086-SMAM-200MM 200mm
4 HL-SMAM-086-SMAM-300MM 300mm
5 HL-SMAM-086-SMAM-1000MM 1000mm
恒
利
泰
(H
en
ry
Te
ch
)
恒
利
泰
(H
en
ry
Te
ch
)
恒
利
泰
(H
en
ry
Te
ch
)
恒
利
泰
(H
en
ry
Te
ch
)
恒
利
泰
(H
en
ry
Te
ch
)
恒
利
泰
(H
en
ry
Te
ch
)
恒
利
泰
(H
en
ry
Te
ch
)
恒
利
泰
(H
en
ry
Te
ch
)
恒
利
泰
(H
en
ry
Te
ch
)
HL-SMAM-086-SMAM-150MM